Kioreroa Road Resort Facility Gate Charges
Effective 1.7.2017

Prices Include GST

Standard rubbish bag (65 litre)

Small rubbish bag (35 litre)

Cars

Station wagons, people movers

Utes, Vans, 4 Wheel drives (up to 200kg nett)
Trailers (up to 200kg's nett)

Weight based fee (trucks, trailers over 200 kg nett)
Loaded vehicle plus loaded trailer (combined fee)
Tyres Disposal

Car tyre

Truck tyre

4WD and light commercial tyre

Tyres on rim

Tractor Tyres

Earthmover tyres

Whiteware / Gas Bottles
CRT Television and Computer Screens

Refuse
New Price

$3.00

$1.90
$20.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00
$180.00
$90.00
$7.50
$23.00
$18.50
$3.00
$38.00

$170.00

$7.50
$26.00



