## **Kioreroa Road Resort Facility Gate Charges**

## **Effective 1.7.2017**

Prices Include GST	Refuse New Price
Standard rubbish bag (65 litre)	\$3.00
Small rubbish bag (35 litre)	\$1.90
Cars	\$20.00
Station wagons, people movers	\$35.00
Utes, Vans, 4 Wheel drives (up to 200kg nett)	\$45.00
Trailers (up to 200kg's nett)	\$45.00
Weight based fee (trucks, trailers over 200 kg nett)	\$180.00
Loaded vehicle plus loaded trailer (combined fee)	\$90.00
Tyres Disposal	
Car tyre	\$7.50
Truck tyre	\$23.00
4WD and light commercial tyre	\$18.50
Tyres on rim	\$3.00
Tractor Tyres	\$38.00
Earthmover tyres	\$170.00
Whiteware / Gas Bottles	\$7.50
CRT Television and Computer Screens	\$26.00
on relevision and computer screens	720.00